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規格說明

訂貨規格

接口板訂貨規格

SRM024D-1C16N-00F

SRM024D-1C16P-00F

系統電纜訂貨規格

N/A

N/A

34.51.7.024.0010/Finder

DO Relay Board

24VDC

20mA

250VAC

6A

LED / Green

LED / Yellow

24-12AWG / 0.5-2.5mm2

24-12AWG / 0.5-2.5mm2

-20~+55℃

繼電器規格

產品功能 

輸入電壓 

輸入電流 Max (單通道) 

輸出電壓 Max

輸出電流 Max

電源指示燈

信號標示燈

輸入端接口 / 使用線徑 

輸出端接口 / 使用線徑

工作溫度 


